
Samastipur - Yesvantpur One Trip Summer Special Fare Special/X06580 - COVR - SWR 
SPJ/Samastipur Junction to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 

51h 50m - 2835 km - 16 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SPJ Samastipur Junction 14:30 0 1 0 52 47 ECR
2 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 0 1 52 59 57 ECR
3 HJP Hajipur Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 1 106 19 55 ECR
4 DNR Danapur 18:00 18:10 10m 0 1 133 81 54 ECR
5 ARA Ara Junction 18:39 18:41 2m 0 1 172 64 59 ECR
6 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
21:14 21:24 10m 0 1 334 63 79 ECR

7 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki
Junction

23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 478 52 95 NCR

8 STA Satna Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 0 2 648 67 315 WCR
9 JBP Jabalpur 06:00 06:10 10m 0 2 837 55 411 WCR
10 ET Itarsi Junction 10:35 10:45 10m 0 2 1081 58 329 WCR
11 NGP Nagpur Junction 15:55 16:00 5m 0 2 1380 53 309 CR
12 BPQ Balharshah 19:55 20:00 5m 0 2 1588 68 346 CR
13 WL Warangal 23:35 23:40 5m 0 2 1831 53 271 SCR
14 BZA Vijayawada Junction 03:35 03:45 10m 0 3 2038 56 19 SCR
15 MAS MGR Chennai Central 11:30 11:55 25m 3 2469 69 3 SR
16 KPD Katpadi Junction 13:48 13:50 2m 0 3 2599 53 215 SR
17 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 15:25 15:30 5m 0 3 2683 52 400 SR
18 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 18:20 0 3 2835 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (19:10)

Sep 18 2024 (19:10)

1

1


